AK36
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint
Venture “Brown & Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of
metrological equipment. Its workforce has been involved for over fifty years in the supply of measuring technology and systems to auto-
mate factories as well as in the development of optical scale manufacturing technology.
In 2000, the production process was certified to fully meeting the requirements of EN ISO 9002:1994, in 2003 – EN ISO 9001:2000.
The company’s goal is to consistently supply high quality products and services to meet customer demands on a timely basis. The com-
pany’s main products are linear and angular glass scale gratings, and the linear and rotary displacement measuring systems.

* See electrical data for possible bit selec-
tion with specific interface
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  AK36-ST-S-B9/M0-B-AR02/W-0
2)  AK36-MT-B-B20/M12-G-AR01/C12-1
AK36 - XX - X - XX/XX - X - XX/XX - X
Note:
1. Error and parity bits should be deteminated during order.
CRANES REPLACEMENT
LABORATORY
EQUIPMENT
ACCESORIES
D9
9-pin flat connector
C12
12 -pin round connector
C9
9-pin round connector
198
71 2
11
10 2
36
5 4
25
55
8
9
1
27
63
54
25
55
1 5
96
CONNECTORS
SC30
D
1
30
D
2
22
D           D 12
4H7, 5H7 6H7,
8H7, 10H7, 1/4 ,
5/16 , 3/8
COUPLING
FLANGE SOCKETS
ONC
Round  10- pins flange socket
RS 10
Round  10- pins flange socket
C12
Round 12 -pins flange socket
C9
Round 9-pins flange socket
891
21 0
11
12 7
63
45